
MASS INTENTIONS, OCTOBER 3 -NOVEMBER 2, 2025 

                                

Friday October 3 7:00 p.m. For the Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday October 4 5:00 p.m. Ivan D'Souza Freida & Vince DeSa 

   Vinko Boban Betty Beckingham  

Sunday October 5 10:00 a.m. Mickey Malcolm McDonald Family 

   Dorothy Doucet Tim & Bonnie Kozak 

 Friday October 10 7:00 p.m. Betty Dwyer The Family 

Saturday October 11 5:00 p.m. Jack Cop The Family 

   Ron Doncaster Judi Doncaster 

   Arline & Edgar Laprade Judi Doncaster 

   Teresa Pietrzyk Cousins Family 

Sunday October 12 10:00 a.m. Dorothy Doucet McFarlane Family 

Friday October 17 7:00 p.m. For the Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday October 18 5:00 p.m.  Laura Pellegrino The Family 

   Sandra Correa Freida & Vince DeSa 

Sunday October 19 10:00 a.m.  Conrad Parker The Family 

Friday October 24 7:00 p.m. For the Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday October 25 5:00 p.m. Alice Zapior Helen Gaul 

     Feliks Pietrzyk Cousins Family 

   Melissa Doncaster Judi Doncaster 

   Rudy Cvornjek The Family 

Sunday October 26 10:00 a.m. Gerry Cullen Sylvia Nordstrom 

Friday October 31 7:00 p.m. Deceased Members of the Cousins Family 

Saturday November 1 5:00 p.m. Inge Fersterer Maria Walser 

   Eddie Bencharski Karen & Family 

Sunday November 2 10:00 a.m. Dorothy Doucet Tim & Bonnie Kozak 
 


